121000456252

| (Re | equestor's Name) |
|-------------------------|------------------------|
| (Ad | ddress) |
| (Ad | idress) |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT MAIL |
| (Bu | usiness Entity Name) |
| (Do | ocument Number) |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: |
| | |
| | |
| Wringtitle | |
| · _J | Office Use Only |



700376037617

11/05/21--01010--001 ++25.00

A BUTLER JAN - 7 2022

COVER LETTER

| istration Se ision of Cor | | , | |
|------------------------------|--|--|--|
| Internationa | al Marketing Partners, LLC | | |
| | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | |
| Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | |
| all correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | |
| | Eunice Rodriguez | | |
| | | Name of Person | |
| | International Marketing Pa | otners, ELC | |
| | | Firm/Company | |
| | 573 E Lehigh dr | | |
| | | Address | |
| | Deltona, Florida 32738 | | |
| | | City/State and Zip Code | |
| | - · | - | |
| | E-mail address' (| to be used for future annual repor | t notification) |
| iformation c | oncerning this matter, please ca | all: | |
| iguez | | 772 203-17 | |
| Name o | f Person | Area Code D | aytime Telephone Number |
| check for th | ne following amount: | | |
| filing Fee | ☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed | \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| iling Addres | s: | Street Addre | ss: |
| gistration S | Section | Registration | n Section |
| | | | Corporations |
| | | | on ramanassee onroe Street, Suite 810 |
| | Articles of all corresponding Address of the check for the | International Marketing Partners. LLC Name of Lim Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub all correspondence concerning this matter Eunice Rodriguez International Marketing Pa 573 E Lehigh dr Deltona, Florida 32738 Internationalmarketingparti F-mark address: iformation concerning this matter, please conguez Name of Person check for the following amount: filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ding Address: gistration Section rision of Corporations D Box 6327 | International Marketing Partners. LLC Name of Limited Liability Company |

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION . OF -

| International Marketing Partners, LLC | | 1021 17-11-24 11-24 |
|---|---|------------------------------------|
| (Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I | ny as it now appears on our re addity Company) | ecords.) |
| he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company lorida document number 1.21000456282 | were filed on 10/20/21 | and assigned |
| ns amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| . If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab | ility company here: | |
| ne new manic must be distinguishable and comman the words. Complete Control | hty Company," the designation | TTC for the abbreviation (TTC) |
| nter new principal offices address, if applicable: | 573 E Lehigh dr | |
| Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | Deltona, Florida 32738 | |
| nter new mailing address, if applicable: | 573 E Lehigh di | NUO MAILING ADD 32 COTHERINE AV |
| Tailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | Deltona, Florida 32738 | WASTERBURY CT 067 |
| If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent. New Registered Office Address: | address on our records, <u>e</u> | |
| | | Florida |
| | Cin | Zip Code |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | <u>Address</u> | Type of Action |
|--------------------|-------------------------|--|-----------------|
| S | Jorge E. Restrepo Yepez | Carrera 32B #40F Sur 25 APT | □Add |
| | | 9911, Torre 3 | Remove |
| | | Envigado, An 05001-8 CO | / Change |
| T Ruth E. Basantas | 573 E lehigh dr | □Add | |
| | | Deltona, Florida 32778 | |
| | | | =Change |
| VP_ | FRIL J FOUTAL VO | CAILE 32 #78-44 APT | <u>305</u> ∃Add |
| | | CAILE 32 #78-44 APT MODELLIN COLOMBIA | Remove |
| | | 05000-100 | / DClunge |
| | | | =iAdd |
| | | | ПРеточе |
| | | | ElClunge |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | ПРешоле |
| | | | |

| _ | |
|-------------------|---|
| _ | |
| _ | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| _ | |
| _ | |
| | |
| _ | |
| - | |
| _ | |
| | |
| _ | |
| - | |
| - | |
| _ | |
| | |
| - | |
| ffecti | ve date, if other than the date of filing: |
| an effe iote: | etive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Paisuant to 605.0207 If the date inserted in this block, does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ant's effective date on the Department of State's records. |
| recore Lis fil | I specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of (b). The 90th day after the ed. |
| لنديم | 11/1/2021 |
| ated . | |
| | |
| | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member |
| | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00



November 29, 2021

EUNICE RODRIGUEZ 573 E LEHIGH DR DELTONA, FL 32738

SUBJECT: INTERNATIONAL MARKETING PARTNERS, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000456282

We have received your document for INTERNATIONAL MARKETING PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The titles you have listed for the individuals or business entities which will manage the limited liability company are not acceptable. We cannot accept the terms: partner, officer, owner or member. You must insert the letters "MGRM" for each individual or business entity that is a member and will serve in a managerial capacity. If the individual or business entity is not a member, but will serve in a managerial capacity, you must insert the letters "MGR." We will also accept "Authorized Representative", "Authorized Person", and "Authorized Member".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 621A00028636

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org